configured into two separate suites

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY16

SUITE 104

1,526 RSF

1,655 RSF

1,470
-

2,929 RSF

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 17

EXECUTIVE SUMMARYFIRST FLOOR PLAN

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY18

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SECTION 2
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

As of January,2026

% Annual Pro Forma Renewal Options
Square Bldg Rent per Total Rent Total Rent Rent Lease and Option Year

Tenant Name Suite Feet Share Comm. Exp. Sq. Ft. Per Month Per Year Per Year Type Rental Information

VACANT 897 - 1st Floor 6,110 50.0%  1/0/00 $0.00 $0 $0 $152,521

Mental Health Partners 897 - 2nd Floor 6,110 50.0% 2/23/21 2/28/26 $33.39 $17,000 $204,000 $204,000 Gross (2) 5-year

Total 12,220 $16.69 $17,000 $204,000 $356,521

Occupied Tenants: 1 Unoccupied Rentable SF: 50.00%

Total Current Rents: $204,000 Occupied Current Rents: $204,000 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

Lease Dates

Unoccupied Tenants: 1

Proforma rent for the Vacant unit is set at $25.00/SF/Year.

Occupied Rentable SF: 50.00%

INCOME Current Per SF Pro Forma Per SF

Scheduled Base Rental Income 204,000 16.69 356,521 29.18
Effective Gross Revenue $204,000 $16.69 $356,521 $29.18

OPERATING EXPENSES Current Per SF Pro Forma Per SF

67,200 5.50 67,200 5.50
Real Estate Taxes 64,733 5.30 64,733 5.30

Total Expenses $131,933 $10.80 $131,933 $10.80
Expenses as % of EGR 64.7% 37.0%
Net Operating Income $72,067 $5.90 $224,588 $18.38
Operating Expenses reflect HOA dues of $700 per month per unit (2 units total).

HOA Dues

21 FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS TENANT SUMMARY

OPERATING STATEMENT

OPERATING DATA

Price $2,995,000
Down Payment $449,250 Current Pro Forma
Down Payment % 15% Scheduled Base Rental Income $204,000 $356,521
Number of Suites 2 Total Reimbursement Income 0.0% $0 0.0% $0
Price Per SqFt $245.09 Other Income $0 $0
Rentable Built Area (RBA) 12,220 SF Potential Gross Revenue $204,000 $356,521
Lot Size 3.5 Acres General Vacancy 0.0% $0 0.0% $0